36. Staffelberglauf 2023

Staffelberglauf - 04.11.2023 - Bad Staffelstein
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1 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
2 SC Kemmern 1

3 SC Kemmern 2

1 LG Bamberg 1

2 SV Bergdorf-Hohn 1

3 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
4 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2
5 MOLL Batterien 1

6 TS Lichtenfels 1
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Ittner Jessica
Pflaum Kathrin
Postler Nicole
Karrer Kevin
Gartner Julius
Schwamm  Luca
Meixner Alfons
Lammlein Markus

Wild Bastian

00:20:36
00:22:11
00:24:04
00:16:27
00:17:20
00:18:53
00:23:50
00:22:54

00:25:36

Kurpanik Petra
Krome Helene
Krome Henriette
Sahm Marco
Schindhelm Lucas
Barnickel Harald
GeuR Benedikt
Schiimann Daniel

Biittner Werner

00:22:24
00:23:02
00:24:23
00:18:05
00:21:06
00:20:19
00:24:23
00:26:21

00:26:59

Briickner Anna
Krome Kathrin
Vogler Sibylle
Wild Roland
Wolter Michael
Quinger Christian
Freitag Werner
Herbst Julian

Wolf Berthold

00:23:24
00:23:07
00:32:48
00:18:16
00:22:10
00:22:31
00:26:40
00:29:22

00:33:43

01:06:24
01:08:20
01:21:15
00:52:48
01:00:36
01:01:43
01:14:53
01:18:37

01:26:18
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