

36. Staffelberglauf 2023

Staffelberglauf - 04.11.2023 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	W	Ittner Jessica	00:20:36	Kurpanik Petra	00:22:24	Brückner Anna	00:23:24	01:06:24
2	SC Kemmern 1	W	Pflaum Kathrin	00:22:11	Krome Helene	00:23:02	Krome Kathrin	00:23:07	01:08:20
3	SC Kemmern 2	W	Postler Nicole	00:24:04	Krome Henriette	00:24:23	Vogler Sibylle	00:32:48	01:21:15
1	LG Bamberg 1	M	Karrer Kevin	00:16:27	Sahm Marco	00:18:05	Wild Roland	00:18:16	00:52:48
2	SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1	M	Gärtner Julius	00:17:20	Schindhelm Lucas	00:21:06	Wolter Michael	00:22:10	01:00:36
3	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Schwamm Luca	00:18:53	Barnickel Harald	00:20:19	Quinger Christian	00:22:31	01:01:43
4	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	M	Meixner Alfons	00:23:50	Geuß Benedikt	00:24:23	Freitag Werner	00:26:40	01:14:53
5	MOLL Batterien 1	M	Lämmlein Markus	00:22:54	Schümann Daniel	00:26:21	Herbst Julian	00:29:22	01:18:37
6	TS Lichtenfels 1	M	Wild Bastian	00:25:36	Büttner Werner	00:26:59	Wolf Berthold	00:33:43	01:26:18